
Klassen - Ergebnisliste

Klasse 1 3 Teilnehmer 61. Automobilslalom, MSC Jura

Platz Pl. St.Nr. DAM-Nr. Name, Vorname Club / Ort Marke, Typ Laufz.1 F1 Lauf 1 Laufz.2 F2 Lauf 2 Wertung DAM-Pkt.
1 G 148 0 Koch Sebastian MSC Jura NSU TTS 1:05,22 1:05,22 1:07,94 5 1:12,94 1:05,22 16,33

2 S 55 15356 Henninger Barbara ASC Ansbach Daihatsu Cuore 1:10,10 1:10,10 1:08,73 1:08,73 1:08,73 9,67

3 B 48 11597 Koch Wieland MSC Jura NSU TTS 1:11,74 1:11,74 1:10,87 1:10,87 1:10,87 3,00

11.09.2024    06:42 SPORTKOMMISSAR:  45:00,00 = a.d.W.



Klassen - Ergebnisliste

Klasse 3+2 3 Teilnehmer 61. Automobilslalom, MSC Jura

Platz Pl. St.Nr. DAM-Nr. Name, Vorname Club / Ort Marke, Typ Laufz.1 F1 Lauf 1 Laufz.2 F2 Lauf 2 Wertung DAM-Pkt.
1 G 199 13542 Koch Diana MSC Jura Suzuki Swift 1:08,22 1:08,22 1:07,48 5 1:12,48 1:08,22 16,33

2 S 334 0 Wechsler Jan MSC Jura VW Polo Coupe 1:12,10 1:12,10 1:10,44 1:10,44 1:10,44 9,67

3 B 92 16726 Günther Andre MSC Idarwald Peugot 106 1:11,73 1:11,73 1:10,88 1:10,88 1:10,88 3,00

11.09.2024    06:42 SPORTKOMMISSAR:  45:00,00 = a.d.W.



Klassen - Ergebnisliste

Klasse 4 9 Teilnehmer 61. Automobilslalom, MSC Jura
.

Platz Pl. St.Nr. DAM-Nr. Name, Vorname Club / Ort Marke, Typ Laufz.1 F1 Lauf 1 Laufz.2 F2 Lauf 2 Wertung DAM-Pkt.
1 G 464 14912 Schnelle Enrico RST Mittelfranken VW Polo 6N GTI 1:03,07 1:03,07 1:02,80 1:02,80 1:02,80 20,78

2 G 61 16753 Bindl Alexander NAC Nittenau Citroen Saxo VTS 1:05,83 1:05,83 1:04,40 1:04,40 1:04,40 18,56

3 S 147 13610 Reihs Patrick MSC Bechhofen Opel Corsa GSI 1:05,08 1:05,08 1:04,68 1:04,68 1:04,68 16,33

4 S 306 15767 Gregor Roland NAC Nittenau Citroen C2 VTS 1:05,39 1:05,39 1:04,75 1:04,75 1:04,75 14,11

5 B 31 0 Kroner Markus Motorsportfreunde Ettetal e.V. BMW e36 316i Compact1:06,04 5 1:11,04 1:05,83 1:05,83 1:05,83 11,89

6 B 308 16327 Gregor Chantal NAC Nittenau Citroen C2 VTS 1:07,39 5 1:12,39 1:08,99 1:08,99 1:08,99 9,67

7 B 339 0 Kowalenko Anton MSC Bechhofen Citroen C2  1:11,91 10 1:21,91 1:12,31 1:12,31 1:12,31 7,44

8 E 146 16745 Großmann Nicole NAC Nittenau Opel Corsa GSI 1:12,28 5 1:17,28 1:13,98 1:13,98 1:13,98 5,22

9 E 29 0 Schweiger Xaver 0 Mazda Mx5 1:17,48 5 1:22,48 1:24,12 1:24,12 1:22,48 3,00

11.09.2024    06:42 SPORTKOMMISSAR:  45:00,00 = a.d.W.



Klassen - Ergebnisliste

Klasse 5 17 Teilnehmer 61. Automobilslalom, MSC Jura

Platz Pl. St.Nr. DAM-Nr. Name, Vorname Club / Ort Marke, Typ Laufz.1 F1 Lauf 1 Laufz.2 F2 Lauf 2 Wertung DAM-Pkt.
1 G 49 13940 Hoffmann Rainer ASC Ansbach BMW 318is 0:59,97 0:59,97 1:00,25 1:00,25 0:59,97 21,82

2 G 225 16641 Beyer Christoph ASC Ansbach BMW e36 318ti 1:00,36 1:00,36 0:59,86 20 1:19,86 1:00,36 20,65

3 G 33 15370 Ehrngruber René MSC Jura VW Polo G40 1:01,05 1:01,05 1:00,91 5 1:05,91 1:01,05 19,47

4 S 231 15449 Erler Konstantin ASVC Wieseth BMW 318is 1:01,29 1:01,29 1:00,91 5 1:05,91 1:01,29 18,29

5 S 214 15034 Bittner Matthias MSC Jura Opel Kadett C 1:01,89 1:01,89 1:01,74 5 1:06,74 1:01,89 17,12

6 S 305 16268 Kattinger Tim MSC Jura BMW E36 1:00,07 5 1:05,07 1:01,90 1:01,90 1:01,90 15,94

7 S 78 15809 Koller Eric MSC Jura VW Polo 1:03,97 1:03,97 1:02,12 1:02,12 1:02,12 14,76

8 B 212 12864 Enderlein Tobias MSC Jura Opel Kadett C 1:02,73 1:02,73 1:02,74 1:02,74 1:02,73 13,59

9 B 133 20202 Ehrngruber Martin MSC Jura VW Polo G40 1:02,98 5 1:07,98 1:03,57 1:03,57 1:03,57 12,41

10 B 355 16665 Gundel Julian MSC Jura BMW e36 318is 1:05,40 1:05,40 1:04,40 1:04,40 1:04,40 11,24

11 B 570 16279 Bohlig Marcus MSC Jura VW Polo G40 1:04,82 1:04,82 1:07,03 1:07,03 1:04,82 10,06

12 B 21 13612 Dietrich Corinna MSC Jura Opel Kadett C 1:03,61 5 1:08,61 1:02,84 5 1:07,84 1:07,84 8,88

13 E 11 13933 Hoffmann Helmut MTC Weiden BMW 138is 1:03,18 5 1:08,18 1:03,49 5 1:08,49 1:08,18 7,71

14 E 65 16164 Kohl Rainer MSC Jura Opel Adam 1:09,28 1:09,28 1:09,56 5 1:14,56 1:09,28 6,53

15 E 165 12772 Ziegler Erich ASC Ansbach Hyundai Fastback i301:10,55 1:10,55 1:10,33 1:10,33 1:10,33 5,35

16 E 230 15448 Erler Rudolf ASVC Wieseth BMW 318is 1:10,88 1:10,88 1:10,86 1:10,86 1:10,86 4,18

17 E 109 0 Wang Zichao MSC Höllen Honda Civic FK2 1:15,58 5 1:20,58 1:12,50 1:12,50 1:12,50 3,00

11.09.2024    06:42 SPORTKOMMISSAR:  45:00,00 = a.d.W.



Klassen - Ergebnisliste

Klasse 6 10 Teilnehmer 61. Automobilslalom, MSC Jura

Platz Pl. St.Nr. DAM-Nr. Name, Vorname Club / Ort Marke, Typ Laufz.1 F1 Lauf 1 Laufz.2 F2 Lauf 2 Wertung DAM-Pkt.
1 G 14 16712 Huber Reinhard MSC Bechhofen BMW 323ti 1:02,15 1:02,15 1:01,36 5 1:06,36 1:02,15 21,00

2 G 1 10935 Beck Ralph MSC Bechhofen BMW 335ix 1:00,85 10 1:10,85 1:02,19 1:02,19 1:02,19 19,00

3 S 221 20071 Schopf Karl ASC Ansbach BMW M1 1:03,86 1:03,86 1:03,65 1:03,65 1:03,65 17,00

4 S 111 16626 Blaschka Jens MSC Bechhofen BMW M135ix 1:03,01 10 1:13,01 1:04,32 1:04,32 1:04,32 15,00

5 S 13 16501 Wendel Norbert MSC Bechhofen BMW M240ix 1:05,45 1:05,45 1:03,96 5 1:08,96 1:05,45 13,00

6 B 123 20088 Süß Inge ASC Ansbach BMW 135i 1:08,00 1:08,00 1:06,74 1:06,74 1:06,74 11,00

7 B 122 20029 Hofmann Joachim ASC Ansbach BMW M135i 1:10,51 1:10,51 1:08,90 1:08,90 1:08,90 9,00

8 B 411 0 Blaschka Carolin MSC Bechhofen BMW M135ix 1:12,18 5 1:17,18 1:11,83 1:11,83 1:11,83 7,00

9 E 281 16710 Nimmrichter Thomas MSC Bechhofen Hyundai I30N 1:09,68 5 1:14,68 1:08,66 25 1:33,66 1:14,68 5,00

10 E 39 11510 Hermanns Theo MSC Altmühltal Mercedes CL2031:16,71 1:16,71 1:13,47 5 1:18,47 1:16,71 3,00

11.09.2024    06:42 SPORTKOMMISSAR:  45:00,00 = a.d.W.



Klassen - Ergebnisliste

Klasse 7+8 7 Teilnehmer 61. Automobilslalom, MSC Jura

Platz Pl. St.Nr. DAM-Nr. Name, Vorname Club / Ort Marke, Typ Laufz.1 F1 Lauf 1 Laufz.2 F2 Lauf 2 Wertung DAM-Pkt.
1 G 209 0 Feyl Michael MSC Jura Fiat Abarth 1000 0:54,99 0:54,99 0:55,88 0:55,88 0:54,99 20,14

2 S 103 12383 Beer Hans NAC Nittenau VW Polo 0:56,97 0:56,97 0:57,95 0:57,95 0:56,97 17,29

3 S 1035 13431 Beer Patrick NAC Nittenau VW Polo 0:56,14 5 1:01,14 0:57,20 0:57,20 0:57,20 14,43

4 B 969 14889 Eisen Mathias ASC Ansbach Fiat Cinquecento 1:04,44 1:04,44 1:04,55 1:04,55 1:04,44 11,57

5 B 408 15432 Eisen Angelika ASC Ansbach Fiat Cinquecento 1:08,31 1:08,31 1:05,63 5 1:10,63 1:08,31 8,71

6 E 811 15499 Schmid Barbara MSC Jura Ford Fiesta 1:12,49 1:12,49 1:15,64 1:15,64 1:12,49 5,86

7 E 38 3470 Dieber Lothar RRL Vienenburg Fiat Abarth OT 1:14,44 20 1:14,44 45:00,00 5 45:00,00 1:14,44 3,00

11.09.2024    06:42 SPORTKOMMISSAR:  45:00,00 = a.d.W.



Klassen - Ergebnisliste

Klasse 9 18 Teilnehmer 61. Automobilslalom, MSC Jura

Platz Pl. St.Nr. DAM-Nr. Name, Vorname Club / Ort Marke, Typ Laufz.1 F1 Lauf 1 Laufz.2 F2 Lauf 2 Wertung DAM-Pkt.
1 G 104 12635 Gleixner Herbert NAC Nittenau VW Polo 0:55,18 0:55,18 45:00,00 45:00,00 0:55,18 21,89

2 G 70 13143 Maurer Peter MSC Jura VW Polo 0:56,69 0:56,69 0:56,15 0:56,15 0:56,15 20,78

3 G 188 13133 Rötzer Richard SFK Hausenried NSU TT 0:56,97 0:56,97 0:56,26 0:56,26 0:56,26 19,67

4 G 76 40063 Rötzer Herbert SFK Hausenried NSU TT 0:56,06 15 1:11,06 0:56,35 0:56,35 0:56,35 18,56

5 S 237 14513 Zollner Christian SFK Hausenried NSU TT 0:57,03 0:57,03 0:57,29 0:57,29 0:57,03 17,44

6 S 519 9739 Kunz Helmut MSC Sophienthal NSU TT 0:59,11 0:59,11 0:57,76 0:57,76 0:57,76 16,33

7 S 512 16431 Gleixner Robin NAC Nittenau Audi 50 0:58,55 0:58,55 0:58,60 0:58,60 0:58,55 15,22

8 S 616 0 Höber Jörg 0 NSU TT 0:58,70 0:58,70 0:58,67 0:58,67 0:58,67 14,11

9 S 457 15479 König Michael MSC Jura VW Polo 1:01,77 1:01,77 0:59,77 0:59,77 0:59,77 13,00

10 B 54 16650 Leberl Thomas RST Mittelfranken Suzuki Swift GTI 4WD1:02,32 1:02,32 1:00,66 1:00,66 1:00,66 11,89

11 B 144 13674 Gleixner Kerstin NAC Nittenau VW Polo 1:02,47 1:02,47 1:01,99 30 1:31,99 1:02,47 10,78

12 B 461 12775 Kratzer Stefan RHT Rohrenstadt VW Polo 1:02,93 1:02,93 1:03,99 1:03,99 1:02,93 9,67

13 B 240 0 Schwaiger Thomas MSF Freising VW Polo 86c 1:04,39 1:04,39 1:03,66 1:03,66 1:03,66 8,56

14 B 612 16719 Kohl Dieter 0 NSU TT 1:03,33 5 1:08,33 1:03,87 1:03,87 1:03,87 7,44

15 E 12 0 Loidl Florian 0 VW Polo 69c 1:06,06 1:06,06 1:05,96 5 1:10,96 1:06,06 6,33

16 E 6262 0 Wolf Dieter 0 NSU TT 67 1:08,37 1:08,37 45:00,00 45:00,00 1:08,37 5,22

17 E 75 16645 La Rosa Sebastiano KulturSchock Stuttgart Racing TeamMitsubishi Colt CA0 Gli1:13,42 1:13,42 1:11,29 1:11,29 1:11,29 4,11

18 E 626 0 Schlumberger Silke 0 NSU TT 67 45:00,00 45:00,00 45:00,00 45:00,00 45:00,00

11.09.2024    06:42 SPORTKOMMISSAR:  45:00,00 = a.d.W.



Klassen - Ergebnisliste

Klasse 10 9 Teilnehmer 61. Automobilslalom, MSC Jura

Platz Pl. St.Nr. DAM-Nr. Name, Vorname Club / Ort Marke, Typ Laufz.1 F1 Lauf 1 Laufz.2 F2 Lauf 2 Wertung DAM-Pkt.
1 G 916 15929 Ringshausen Jan NST Mittelfranken Peugeot 106 Xsi0:55,46 0:55,46 0:56,23 0:56,23 0:55,46 20,78

2 G 327 11921 Thiel Karl-Heinz NAC Nittenau Ford Escort 0:56,75 0:56,75 0:56,50 0:56,50 0:56,50 18,56

3 S 81 20272 Rausch Ralf MSC Jura Ford Fiesta 1:01,73 5 1:06,73 0:59,65 0:59,65 0:59,65 16,33

4 S 571 0 Klos Markus Scuteria Neuburg/DonauVW Polo GTI 1:01,22 1:01,22 1:01,23 5 1:06,23 1:01,22 14,11

5 B 243 0 König Max 0 VW Polo GTI 1:03,48 1:03,48 1:02,32 5 1:07,32 1:03,48 11,89

6 B 156 0 Ziegelgänsberger Roswitha Scuteria Neuburg/DonauVW Polo 6N  1:04,91 1:04,91 1:03,85 1:03,85 1:03,85 9,67

7 B 157 0 Fleischmann Christoph Scuteria Neuburg/DonauVW Polo GTI 1:04,83 5 1:09,83 1:04,80 1:04,80 1:04,80 7,44

8 E 760 16729 Neumann Etienne KulturSchock Stuttgart Racing TeamMitsubishi GLXi Automatik1:11,78 1:11,78 1:12,91 1:12,91 1:11,78 5,22

9 E 488 14245 Benninghoff-Müller Michael MSC Idarwald Peugeot 106 XSi1:05,99 15 1:20,99 1:08,02 5 1:13,02 1:13,02 3,00

11.09.2024    06:42 SPORTKOMMISSAR:  45:00,00 = a.d.W.



Klassen - Ergebnisliste

Klasse 11 10 Teilnehmer 61. Automobilslalom, MSC Jura

Platz Pl. St.Nr. DAM-Nr. Name, Vorname Club / Ort Marke, Typ Laufz.1 F1 Lauf 1 Laufz.2 F2 Lauf 2 Wertung DAM-Pkt.
1 G 484 14264 Höppe Andreas RST Mittelfranken Opel Kadett C Coupe0:53,35 0:53,35 0:53,16 0:53,16 0:53,16 21,00

2 G 99 0 Stangl Robert NAC Nittenau Opel Kadett C 0:53,47 0:53,47 0:53,08 10 1:03,08 0:53,47 19,00

3 S 7 16590 Hollweg Stefan RST Mittelfranken Opel Kadett C Coupe0:53,82 0:53,82 0:53,07 5 0:58,07 0:53,82 17,00

4 S 32 0 Notholutter Manfred MSC Kitzbühel Ford Escort RS 0:54,62 0:54,62 0:54,28 0:54,28 0:54,28 15,00

5 S 93 0 Escher Thomas AC Ebern Ford Escort MK 2 0:54,72 0:54,72 0:54,85 5 0:59,85 0:54,72 13,00

6 B 50 0 Larva Martin Waiblinger MC VW Polo G40 0:57,08 15 1:12,08 0:56,90 0:56,90 0:56,90 11,00

7 B 97 0 Klein Thomas 0 Opel Kadett 0:58,35 0:58,35 0:58,17 0:58,17 0:58,17 9,00

8 B 834 14045 Specht Christian ASC Ansbach Opel Kadett - C - Coupe1:04,29 1:04,29 1:03,72 1:03,72 1:03,72 7,00

9 E 209 0 Feyl Michael MSC Jura Fiat Abarth 1000 1:03,20 5 1:08,20 1:07,80 1:07,80 1:07,80 5,00

10 E 272 10626 Abele Gustav NAC Nittenau Opel Kadett GT/E 1:04,29 15 1:19,29 1:06,48 20 1:26,48 1:19,29 3,00

11.09.2024    06:42 SPORTKOMMISSAR:  45:00,00 = a.d.W.



Klassen - Ergebnisliste

Klasse 12 4 Teilnehmer 61. Automobilslalom, MSC Jura

Platz Pl. St.Nr. DAM-Nr. Name, Vorname Club / Ort Marke, Typ Laufz.1 F1 Lauf 1 Laufz.2 F2 Lauf 2 Wertung DAM-Pkt.
1 G 79 0 Wanner Michael 0 BMW M3 Compedition E461:00,97 1:00,97 1:00,30 5 1:05,30 1:00,97 18,00

2 S 62 16072 Schwarz Günter MSC Bechhofen BMW M3  1:01,21 1:01,21 1:00,37 5 1:05,37 1:01,21 13,00

3 B 201 20196 Appl Franz RST Mittelfranken Porsche Caymann 55 1:04,20 1:04,20 1:01,85 1:01,85 1:01,85 8,00

4 E 94 0 Schwegler Wolfgang Augsburger AutomobilsportclubAlpine A110 1:06,20 25 1:31,20 1:08,23 15 1:23,23 1:23,23 3,00

11.09.2024    06:42 SPORTKOMMISSAR:  45:00,00 = a.d.W.



Klassen - Ergebnisliste

Klasse 14 2 Teilnehmer 61. Automobilslalom, MSC Jura

Platz Pl. St.Nr. DAM-Nr. Name, Vorname Club / Ort Marke, Typ Laufz.1 F1 Lauf 1 Laufz.2 F2 Lauf 2 Wertung DAM-Pkt.
1 S 574 14198 Quint Kevin Bockenauer Schweiz Beetle VW 1:05,44 1:05,44 1:05,67 1:05,67 1:05,44 13,00

2 B 74 14132 Quint Micheal Bockenauer Schweiz Beetle VW 1:08,46 5 1:13,46 1:07,26 1:07,26 1:07,26 3,00

11.09.2024    06:42 SPORTKOMMISSAR:  45:00,00 = a.d.W.



Gruppe 1 42 Teilnehmer 61. Automobilslalom, MSC Jura

Platz St.Nr. DAM-Nr. Name, Vorname Club / Ort Marke, Typ Wertung
1 49 13940 Hoffmann Rainer ASC Ansbach BMW 318is 0:59,97

2 225 16641 Beyer Christoph ASC Ansbach BMW e36 318ti 1:00,36

3 33 15370 Ehrngruber René MSC Jura VW Polo G40 1:01,05

4 231 15449 Erler Konstantin ASVC Wieseth BMW 318is 1:01,29

5 214 15034 Bittner Matthias MSC Jura Opel Kadett C 1:01,89

6 305 16268 Kattinger Tim MSC Jura BMW E36 1:01,90

7 78 15809 Koller Eric MSC Jura VW Polo 1:02,12

8 14 16712 Huber Reinhard MSC Bechhofen BMW 323ti 1:02,15

9 1 10935 Beck Ralph MSC Bechhofen BMW 335ix 1:02,19

10 212 12864 Enderlein Tobias MSC Jura Opel Kadett C 1:02,73

11 464 14912 Schnelle Enrico RST Mittelfranken VW Polo 6N GTI 1:02,80

12 133 20202 Ehrngruber Martin MSC Jura VW Polo G40 1:03,57

13 221 20071 Schopf Karl ASC Ansbach BMW M1 1:03,65

14 111 16626 Blaschka Jens MSC Bechhofen BMW M135ix 1:04,32

15 61 16753 Bindl Alexander NAC Nittenau Citroen Saxo VTS 1:04,40

16 355 16665 Gundel Julian MSC Jura BMW e36 318is 1:04,40

17 147 13610 Reihs Patrick MSC Bechhofen Opel Corsa GSI 1:04,68

18 306 15767 Gregor Roland NAC Nittenau Citroen C2 VTS 1:04,75

19 570 16279 Bohlig Marcus MSC Jura VW Polo G40 1:04,82

20 148 0 Koch Sebastian MSC Jura NSU TTS 1:05,22

21 13 16501 Wendel Norbert MSC Bechhofen BMW M240ix 1:05,45

22 31 0 Kroner Markus Motorsportfreunde Ettetal e.V. BMW e36 316i Compact1:05,83

23 123 20088 Süß Inge ASC Ansbach BMW 135i 1:06,74

24 21 13612 Dietrich Corinna MSC Jura Opel Kadett C 1:07,84

25 11 13933 Hoffmann Helmut MTC Weiden BMW 138is 1:08,18

26 199 13542 Koch Diana MSC Jura Suzuki Swift 1:08,22

27 55 15356 Henninger Barbara ASC Ansbach Daihatsu Cuore 1:08,73

28 122 20029 Hofmann Joachim ASC Ansbach BMW M135i 1:08,90

29 308 16327 Gregor Chantal NAC Nittenau Citroen C2 VTS 1:08,99

30 65 16164 Kohl Rainer MSC Jura Opel Adam 1:09,28

31 165 12772 Ziegler Erich ASC Ansbach Hyundai Fastback i301:10,33

32 334 0 Wechsler Jan MSC Jura VW Polo Coupe 1:10,44

33 230 15448 Erler Rudolf ASVC Wieseth BMW 318is 1:10,86

34 48 11597 Koch Wieland MSC Jura NSU TTS 1:10,87

35 92 16726 Günther Andre MSC Idarwald Peugot 106 1:10,88

36 411 0 Blaschka Carolin MSC Bechhofen BMW M135ix 1:11,83

37 339 0 Kowalenko Anton MSC Bechhofen Citroen C2  1:12,31

38 109 0 Wang Zichao MSC Höllen Honda Civic FK2 1:12,50

39 146 16745 Großmann Nicole NAC Nittenau Opel Corsa GSI 1:13,98

40 281 16710 Nimmrichter Thomas MSC Bechhofen Hyundai I30N 1:14,68

41 39 11510 Hermanns Theo MSC Altmühltal Mercedes CL203 1:16,71

42 29 0 Schweiger Xaver 0 Mazda Mx5 1:22,48



Gruppe 2 48 Teilnehmer 61. Automobilslalom, MSC Jura

Platz St.Nr. DAM-Nr. Name, Vorname Club / Ort Marke, Typ Wertung
1 484 14264 Höppe Andreas RST Mittelfranken Opel Kadett C Coupe0:53,16

2 99 0 Stangl Robert NAC Nittenau Opel Kadett C 0:53,47

3 7 16590 Hollweg Stefan RST Mittelfranken Opel Kadett C Coupe0:53,82

4 32 0 Notholutter Manfred MSC Kitzbühel Ford Escort RS 0:54,28

5 93 0 Escher Thomas AC Ebern Ford Escort MK 2 0:54,72

6 209 0 Feyl Michael MSC Jura Fiat Abarth 1000 0:54,99

7 104 12635 Gleixner Herbert NAC Nittenau VW Polo 0:55,18

8 916 15929 Ringshausen Jan NST Mittelfranken Peugeot 106 Xsi 0:55,46

9 70 13143 Maurer Peter MSC Jura VW Polo 0:56,15

10 188 13133 Rötzer Richard SFK Hausenried NSU TT 0:56,26

11 76 40063 Rötzer Herbert SFK Hausenried NSU TT 0:56,35

12 327 11921 Thiel Karl-Heinz NAC Nittenau Ford Escort 0:56,50

13 50 0 Larva Martin Waiblinger MC VW Polo G40 0:56,90

14 103 12383 Beer Hans NAC Nittenau VW Polo 0:56,97

15 237 14513 Zollner Christian SFK Hausenried NSU TT 0:57,03

16 1035 13431 Beer Patrick NAC Nittenau VW Polo 0:57,20

17 519 9739 Kunz Helmut MSC Sophienthal NSU TT 0:57,76

18 97 0 Klein Thomas 0 Opel Kadett 0:58,17

19 512 16431 Gleixner Robin NAC Nittenau Audi 50 0:58,55

20 616 0 Höber Jörg 0 NSU TT 0:58,67

21 81 20272 Rausch Ralf MSC Jura Ford Fiesta 0:59,65

22 457 15479 König Michael MSC Jura VW Polo 0:59,77

23 54 16650 Leberl Thomas RST Mittelfranken Suzuki Swift GTI 4WD1:00,66

24 79 0 Wanner Michael 0 BMW M3 Compedition E461:00,97

25 62 16072 Schwarz Günter MSC Bechhofen BMW M3  1:01,21

26 571 0 Klos Markus Scuteria Neuburg/DonauVW Polo GTI 1:01,22

27 201 20196 Appl Franz RST Mittelfranken Porsche Caymann 55 1:01,85

28 144 13674 Gleixner Kerstin NAC Nittenau VW Polo 1:02,47

29 461 12775 Kratzer Stefan RHT Rohrenstadt VW Polo 1:02,93

30 243 0 König Max 0 VW Polo GTI 1:03,48

31 240 0 Schwaiger Thomas MSF Freising VW Polo 86c 1:03,66

32 834 14045 Specht Christian ASC Ansbach Opel Kadett - C - Coupe1:03,72

33 156 0 Ziegelgänsberger RoswithaScuteria Neuburg/DonauVW Polo 6N  1:03,85

34 612 16719 Kohl Dieter 0 NSU TT 1:03,87

35 969 14889 Eisen Mathias ASC Ansbach Fiat Cinquecento 1:04,44

36 157 0 Fleischmann Christoph Scuteria Neuburg/DonauVW Polo GTI 1:04,80

37 12 0 Loidl Florian 0 VW Polo 69c 1:06,06

38 209 0 Feyl Michael MSC Jura Fiat Abarth 1000 1:07,80

39 408 15432 Eisen Angelika ASC Ansbach Fiat Cinquecento 1:08,31

40 6262 0 Wolf Dieter 0 NSU TT 67 1:08,37

41 75 16645 La Rosa Sebastiano KulturSchock Stuttgart Racing TeamMitsubishi Colt CA0 Gli1:11,29

42 760 16729 Neumann Etienne KulturSchock Stuttgart Racing TeamMitsubishi GLXi Automatik1:11,78

43 811 15499 Schmid Barbara MSC Jura Ford Fiesta 1:12,49

44 488 14245 Benninghoff-Müller MichaelMSC Idarwald Peugeot 106 XSi 1:13,02

45 38 3470 Dieber Lothar RRL Vienenburg Fiat Abarth OT 1:14,44

46 272 10626 Abele Gustav NAC Nittenau Opel Kadett GT/E 1:19,29

47 94 0 Schwegler Wolfgang Augsburger AutomobilsportclubAlpine A110 1:23,23



48 626 0 Schlumberger Silke 0 NSU TT 67 45:00,00


